GT SERIES      ERSATILE FREE STANDING CABINETv
The Versatile cabinets are available in
three different depth options, D = 600,
800 and 1000; 2 different width options,
W = 600 and 800; and 60 different size
options in total with 10 different length
options ranging from 12U to 46U for all
such sizes.

DEPTH   D: 610mm
WIDTH   W: 610mm
DEPTH   D: 610mm
%63
%63
%80
1
2
3
4
8
9
10
W=600 DOOR OPTIONSCONSTRUCTION DRAWINGS
GT SERIES VERSATILE FREE STANDING CABINET W=610mm D=610mm
MR.GTV12U66.XX	     12U W=610mm D=610mm VERSATILE	 12U	 610x610x719	 19”	 390	 594	 680x680x849	 1	 30,6	 37,8	 2	 680x680x1698	 75	 749	 779
MR.GTV16U66.XX	     16U W=610mm D=610mm VERSATILE	 16U	 610x610x897	 19”	 390	 772	 680x680x1037	 1	 36,9	 44,5	 2	 680x680x2074	 89	 927	 957
MR.GTV20U66.XX	     20U W=610mm D=610mm VERSATILE	 20U	 610x610x1075	 19”	 390	 950	 680x680x1215	 1	 43,2	 51,2	 2	 680x680x2430	 102	 1105	 1135
MR.GTV22U66.XX	     22U W=610mm D=610mm VERSATILE	 22U	 610x610x1164	 19”	 390	 1039	 680x680x1305	 1	 46,4	 54,6	 2	 680x680x2610	 109	 1194	 1224
MR.GTV26U66.XX	     26U W=610mm D=610mm VERSATILE	 26U	 610x610x1342	 19”	 390	 1217	 680x680x1482	 1	 52,7	 61,3	 1	 680x680x1482	 61,3	 1372	 1402
MR.GTV32U66.XX	     32U W=610mm D=610mm VERSATILE	 32U	 610x610x1608	 19”	 390	 1483	 680x680x1748	 1	 62,2	 71,3	 1	 680x680x1748	 71,3	 1638	 1668
MR.GTV36U66.XX	     36U W=610mm D=610mm VERSATILE	 36U	 610x610x1786	 19”	 390	 1661	 680x680x1926	 1	 68,5	 77,7	 1	 680x680x1926	 77,7	 1816	 1846
MR.GTV40U66.XX	     40U W=610mm D=610mm VERSATILE	 40U	 610x610x1964	 19”	 390	 1839	 680x680x2104	 1	 74,8	 84,9	 1	 680x680x2104	 84,9	 1994	 2024
MR.GTV42U66.XX	     42U W=610mm D=610mm VERSATILE	 42U	 610x610x2053	 19”	 390	 1928	 680x680x2193	 1	 78	 88,2	 1	 680x680x2193	 88,2	 2083	 2113
MR.GTV46U66.XX	    46U W=610mm D=610mm VERSATILE	 46U	 610x610x2231	 19”	 390	 2106	 680x680x2371	 1	 84,3	 94,8	 1	 680x680x2371	 94,8	 2261	 2291
Product Code Product Description
h
M
ea

10
10
3
4
8
9
%63
%63
%63
%63
%63
%80
%80
%80
GT SERIES VERSATILE FREE STANDING CABINET W=610mm D=800mm
MR.GTV12U68.XX	     12U W=610mm D=800mm VERSATILE	 12U	 610x800x719	 19”	 555	 594	 680x880x849	 1	 35	 40,5	 2	 680x880x1698	 81	 749	 779
MR.GTV16U68.XX	     16U W=610mm D=800mm VERSATILE	 16U	 610x800x897	 19”	 555	 772	 680x880x1037	 1	 42,5	 49	 2	 680x880x2074	 98	 927	 957
MR.GTV20U68.XX	     20U W=610mm D=800mm VERSATILE	 20U	 610x800x1075	 19”	 555	 950	 680x880x1215	 1	 50	 57,3	 2	 680x880x2430	 114	 1105	 1135
MR.GTV22U68.XX	     22U W=610mm D=800mm VERSATILE	 22U	 610x800x1164	 19”	 555	 1039	 680x880x1305	 1	 53,4	 61,4	 2	 680x880x2610	 123	 1194	 1224
MR.GTV26U68.XX	     26U W=610mm D=800mm VERSATILE	 26U	 610x800x1342	 19”	 555	 1217	 680x880x1482	 1	 60,7	 70	 1	 680x880x1482	 70	 1372	 1402
MR.GTV32U68.XX	     32U W=610mm D=800mm VERSATILE	 32U	 610x800x1608	 19”	 555	 1483	 680x880x1748	 1	 71,6	 81	 1	 680x880x1748	 81	 1638	 1668
MR.GTV36U68.XX	     36U W=610mm D=800mm VERSATILE	 36U	 610x800x1786	 19”	 555	 1661	 680x880x1926	 1	 79	 89	 1	 680x880x1926	 89	 1816	 1846
MR.GTV40U68.XX	     40U W=610mm D=800mm VERSATILE	 40U	 610x800x1964	 19”	 555	 1839	 680x880x2104	 1	 86	 97,4	 1	 680x880x2104	 97,4	 1994	 2024
MR.GTV42U68.XX	     42U W=610mm D=800mm VERSATILE	 42U	 610x800x2053	 19”	 555	 1928	 680x880x2193	 1	 90	 101,5	 1	 680x880x2193	 101,5	 2083	 2113
MR.GTV46U68.XX	     46U W=610mm D=800mm VERSATILE	 46U	 610x800x2231	 19”	 555	 2106	 680x880x2371	 1	 97	 109,7	 1	 680x880x2371	 109,7	 2261	 2291
Product Code Product Description
h
M
ea

RAL 9005 BLACKRAL 7035 LIGHT GREY
Brushed
cable entry
point
(rear top/rear
bottom)
EXPLODED VIEW
46 47
GT       600 x 1000 FREE STANDING CABINETv
WIDTH  W: 610mm
DEPTH          D: 1000mm
WIDTH  W: 610mm
DEPTH               D: 1000mm
CONSTRUCTION DRAWINGS
GT SERIES VERSATILE FREE STANDING CABINET W=610mm D=1000mm
MR.GTV12U61.XX	     12U W=610mm D=1000mm VERSATILE 	 12U	 610x1000x719	 19”	 740	 594	 680x1080x849	 1	 38,2	 40	 2	 680x1080x1698	 80	 749	 779
MR.GTV16U61.XX	     16U W=610mm D=1000mm VERSATILE 	 16U	 610x1000x897	 19”	 740	 772	 680x1080x1037	 1	 46	 48,3	 2	 680x1080x2074	 96	 927	 957
MR.GTV20U61.XX	     20U W=610mm D=1000mm VERSATILE 	 20U	 610x1000x1075	 19”	 740	 950	 680x1080x1215	 1	 54	 56,7	 2	 680x1080x2430	 113	 1105	 1135
MR.GTV22U61.XX	     22U W=610mm D=1000mm VERSATILE 	 22U	 610x1000x1164	 19”	 740	 1039	 680x1080x1305	 1	 58	 60,8	 2	 680x1080x2610	 121	 1194	 1224
MR.GTV26U61.XX	     26U W=610mm D=1000mm VERSATILE 	 26U	 610x1000x1342	 19”	 740	 1217	 680x1080x1482	 1	 65,8	 69	 1	 680x1080x1482	 69	 1372	 1402
MR.GTV32U61.XX	     32U W=610mm D=1000mm VERSATILE 	 32U	 610x1000x1608	 19”	 740	 1483	 680x1080x1748	 1	 77,5	 81,5	 1	 680x1080x1748	 81,5	 1638	 1668
MR.GTV36U61.XX	     36U W=610mm D=1000mm VERSATILE 	 36U	 610x1000x1786	 19”	 740	 1661	 680x1080x1926	 1	 85,5	 89,8	 1	 680x1080x1926	 89,8	 1816	 1846
MR.GTV40U61.XX	     40U W=610mm D=1000mm VERSATILE 	 40U	 610x1000x1964	 19”	 740	 1839	 680x1080x2104	 1	 93,4	 98	 1	 680x1080x2104	 98	 1994	 2024
MR.GTV42U61.XX	     42U W=610mm D=1000mm VERSATILE 	 42U	 610x1000x2053	 19”	 740	 1928	 680x1080x2193	 1	 97,3	 102	 1	 680x1080x2193	 102	 2083	 2113
MR.GTV46U61.XX	     46U W=610mm D=1000mm VERSATILE 	 46U	 610x1000x2231	 19”	 740	 2106	 680x1080x2371	 1	 105	 110,5	 1	 680x1080x2371	 110,5	 2261	 2291
1
2
3
4

Cable entry point
(left/right)
Brushed cable
entry point
(rear top/rear
bottom)
EXPLODED VIEW
50 51
GT       800 x 600 FREE STANDING CABINETv
WIDTH     W: 800mm
DEPTH     D: 610mm
WIDTH   W: 800mm
DEPTH   D: 610mm
CONSTRUCTION DRAWINGS
GT SERIES VERSATILE FREE STANDING CABINET W=800mm D=600mm
MR.GTV12U86.XX	     12U W=800mm D=610mm VERSATILE	 12U	 800x610x719	 19”	 390	 594	 880x680x849	 1	 34,5	 39,7	 2	 880x680x1698	 79	 749	 779
MR.GTV16U86.XX	     16U W=800mm D=610mm VERSATILE	 16U	 800x610x897	 19”	 390	 772	 880x680x1037	 1	 41,6	 48	 2	 880x680x2074	 96	 927	 957
MR.GTV20U86.XX	     20U W=800mm D=610mm VERSATILE	 20U	 800x610x1075	 19”	 390	 950	 880x680x1215	 1	 48,8	 56	 2	 880x680x2430	 112	 1105	 1135
MR.GTV22U86.XX	     22U W=800mm D=610mm VERSATILE	 22U	 800x610x1164	 19”	 390	 1039	 880x680x1305	 1	 52,3	 60	 2	 880x680x2610	 120	 1194	 1224
MR.GTV26U86.XX	     26U W=800mm D=610mm VERSATILE	 26U	 800x610x1342	 19”	 390	 1217	 880x680x1482	 1	 59,4	 68,3	 1	 880x680x1482	 68,3	 1372	 1402
MR.GTV32U86.XX	     32U W=800mm D=610mm VERSATILE	 32U	 800x610x1608	 19”	 390	 1483	 880x680x1748	 1	 70	 79	 1	 880x680x1748	 79	 1638	 1668
MR.GTV36U86.XX	     36U W=800mm D=610mm VERSATILE	 36U	 800x610x1786	 19”	 390	 1661	 880x680x1926	 1	 77	 87,3	 1	 880x680x1926	 87,3	 1816	 1846
MR.GTV40U86.XX	     40U W=800mm D=610mm VERSATILE	 40U	 800x610x1964	 19”	 390	 1839	 880x680x2104	 1	 84,4	 95,3	 1	 880x680x2104	 95,3	 1994	 2024
MR.GTV42U86.XX	     42U W=800mm D=610mm VERSATILE	 42U	 800x610x2053	 19”	 390	 1928	 880x680x2193	 1	 88	 99,3	 1	 880x680x2193	 99,3	 2083	 2113
MR.GTV46U86.XX	     46U W=800mm D=610mm VERSATILE	 46U	 800x610x2231	 19”	 390	 2106	 880x680x2371	 1	 95	 107,4	 1	 880x680x2371	 107,4	 2261	 2291
2
1
1
3

point (left/right)
Brushed
cable entry
point
(rear top/rear
bottom)
EXPLODED VIEW
54 55
GT       800 x 800 FREE STANDING CABINETv
WIDTH    W: 800mm
DEPTH    D: 800mm
WIDTH W: 800mm
DEPTH D: 800mm
CONSTRUCTION DRAWINGS
GT SERIES VERSATILE FREE STANDING CABINET W=800mm D=800mm
MR.GTV12U88.XX	     12U W=800mm D=800mm VERSATILE 	 12U	 800x800x719	 19”	 555	 594	 880x880x849	 1	 41,6	 48	 2	 880x880x1698	 96	 749	 779
MR.GTV16U88.XX	     16U W=800mm D=800mm VERSATILE 	 16U	 800x800x897	 19”	 555	 772	 880x880x1037	 1	 50	 58	 2	 880x880x2074	 116	 927	 957
MR.GTV20U88.XX	     20U W=800mm D=800mm VERSATILE 	 20U	 800x800x1075	 19”	 555	 950	 880x880x1215	 1	 59	 67,7	 2	 880x880x2430	 135	 1105	 1135
MR.GTV22U88.XX	     22U W=800mm D=800mm VERSATILE 	 22U	 800x800x1164	 19”	 555	 1039	 880x880x1305	 1	 63	 72,6	 2	 880x880x2610	 145	 1194	 1224
MR.GTV26U88.XX	     26U W=800mm D=800mm VERSATILE 	 26U	 800x800x1342	 19”	 555	 1217	 880x880x1482	 1	 71,7	 82,5	 1	 880x880x1482	 82,5	 1372	 1402
MR.GTV32U88.XX	     32U W=800mm D=800mm VERSATILE 	 32U	 800x800x1608	 19”	 555	 1483	 880x880x1748	 1	 84,6	 95,6	 1	 880x880x1748	 95,6	 1638	 1668
MR.GTV36U88.XX	     36U W=800mm D=800mm VERSATILE 	 36U	 800x800x1786	 19”	 555	 1661	 880x880x1926	 1	 93	 105,3	 1	 880x880x1926	 105,3	 1816	 1846
MR.GTV40U88.XX	     40U W=800mm D=800mm VERSATILE 	 40U	 800x800x1964	 19”	 555	 1839	 880x880x2104	 1	 102	 115	 1	 880x880x2104	 115	 1994	 2024
MR.GTV42U88.XX	     42U W=800mm D=800mm VERSATILE 	 42U	 800x800x2053	 19”	 555	 1928	 880x880x2193	 1	 106	 120	 1	 880x880x2193	 120	 2083	 2113
MR.GTV46U88.XX	     46U W=800mm D=800mm VERSATILE 	 46U	 800x800x2231	 19”	 555	 2106	 880x880x2371	 1	 114,7	 129,6	 1	 880x880x2371	 129,6	 2261	 2291
2
1
3
4

system
Brushed
cable entry
point
rear top/rear
bottom
EXPLODED VIEW
58 59
GT       800 x 1000 FREE STANDING CABINETv
WIDTH W: 800mm
DEPTH    D: 1000mm
WIDTH W: 800mm
DEPTH   D: 1000mm
CONSTRUCTION DRAWINGS
GT SERIES VERSATILE FREE STANDING CABINET W=800mm D=1000mm
MR.GTV12U81.XX	     12U W=800mm D=1000mm VERSATILE	 12U	 800x1000x719	 19”	 740	 594	 880x1080x849	 1	 46	 53	 2	 880x1080x1698	 106	 749	 779
MR.GTV16U81.XX	     16U W=800mm D=1000mm VERSATILE	 16U	 800x1000x897	 19”	 740	 772	 880x1080x1037	 1	 55,4	 63,7	 2	 880x1080x2074	 127	 927	 957
MR.GTV20U81.XX	     20U W=800mm D=1000mm VERSATILE	 20U	 800x1000x1075	 19”	 740	 950	 880x1080x1215	 1	 65	 74,6	 2	 880x1080x2430	 149	 1105	 1135
MR.GTV22U81.XX	     22U W=800mm D=1000mm VERSATILE	 22U	 800x1000x1164	 19”	 740	 1039	 880x1080x1305	 1	 69,6	 80	 2	 880x1080x2610	 160	 1194	 1224
MR.GTV26U81.XX	     26U W=800mm D=1000mm VERSATILE	 26U	 800x1000x1342	 19”	 740	 1217	 880x1080x1482	 1	 79	 91	 1	 880x1080x1482	 91	 1372	 1402
MR.GTV32U81.XX	     32U W=800mm D=1000mm VERSATILE	 32U	 800x1000x1608	 19”	 740	 1483	 880x1080x1748	 1	 93,3	 105,4	 1	 880x1080x1748	 105,4	 1638	 1668
MR.GTV36U81.XX	     36U W=800mm D=1000mm VERSATILE	 36U	 800x1000x1786	 19”	 740	 1661	 880x1080x1926	 1	 103	 116	 1	 880x1080x1926	 116	 1816	 1846
MR.GTV40U81.XX	     40U W=800mm D=1000mm VERSATILE	 40U	 800x1000x1964	 19”	 740	 1839	 880x1080x2104	 1	 112,3	 127	 1	 880x1080x2104	 127	 1994	 2024
MR.GTV42U81.XX	     42U W=800mm D=1000mm VERSATILE	 42U	 800x1000x2053	 19”	 740	 1928	 880x1080x2193	 1	 117	 132	 1	 880x1080x2193	 132	 2083	 2113
MR.GTV46U81.XX	     46U W=800mm D=1000mm VERSATILE	 46U	 800x1000x2231	 19”	 740	 2106	 880x1080x2371	 1	 126,5	 143	 1	 880x1080x2371	 143	 2261	 2291
6
7
8
9